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	[bookmark: _GoBack]2017 REMUERA INTERMEDIATE – SPORTS PROGRAMME – CONTACT LIST


	4 
terms
	JUST SMASH IT BADMINTON PER TERM - 22 PLACES ONLY
	MRS JANET LOWE

	janetl@remint.school.nz


	term 1


Term 1

4 Terms

4 Terms
	FREE TABLE TENNIS
LESSONS - full

BASEBALL FACILITATOR

SQUASH 

RUNNING CLUB 
	MRS JANET LOWE


MR JOHN VAN M.

Miss Harmony Weston

Mrs Debbie Western
	janetl@remint.school.nz


johnv@remint.school.nz

harmonyw@remint.school.nz

debbiew@remint.school.nz




	Date of
Comp.
	TERM 1 SPORTS

	TEACHER IN CHARGE
CENTRAL  ZONES
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	2 Mar
28 Feb
	Softball girls 
Softball boys
	Girls Mrs Sturgiss
boys Mr John Van M
	billies@remint.school.nz
johnv@remint.school.nz


	22 Mar
7 Mar
	Cricket girls
Cricket boys
	girls Miss Karl
boys Mr Maskell
	angelak@remint.school.nz
carlm@remint.school.nz

	01 Mar

08 Mar
	SCHOOL SWIM EVENT

Swimming C/Z
	School event Mrs Lowe
C/Zone Ms Bartlett
	janetl@remint.school.nz
deborahb@remint.school.nz


	16 Mar
	Orienteering
	Mr Whitehouse
	alanw@remint.school.nz











	Date
	TERM  2 SPORTS
	TEACHER IN CHARGE CENTRAL  ZONES
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	10 May
16 May
16 May

07 Nov
31 Mar

17 Aug.
10 May
	Rugby 







Rugby girls
	Mr Beckett  U45kg
Mr Houston  U55kg
Mr Maskell  open weight

Mr Maskell rugby 7s
Mr Maskell league tag
Mr Maskell rugby league

Miss Karl
	tomb@remint.school.nz
johnh@remint.school.nz


carlm@remint.school.nz



angelak@remint.school.nz


	24 May
25 May
30 May
01 June
	Football boys and girls

	Mr Waite
Mr Wallace

	jasonw@remint.school.nz
lewisw@remint.school.nz


	
	Girls football league 
(after school comp)
	Ms Kelly Lynch
	kellyl@remint.school.nz

	09 May
11 May
	Futsal (indoor soccer)
	Mr Wallace
	lewisw@remint.school.nz


	15 may
	Water polo
	Ms Gatfield
	robing@remint.school.nz


	19 June
20 June
	Hockey boys and girls

	Miss Katrina Earl
Mrs Janet Lowe
	katrinae@remint.school.nz
janetl@remint.school.nz


	term 2 & 3
	Netball (all competitions)
	Mrs Herbert
	lorraineh@remint.school.nz


	term 2 &3
	Basketball  (all competitions)
	Ms Kelly Lynch
Mr Shane Dalton
	kellyl@remint.school.nz
shaned@remint.school.nz


	22 June
	Table Tennis  comp
	Mrs Debbie Penisula
	deborahp@remint.school.nz









	Date
	TERM 3 SPORTS
Continues from T2
	TEACHER IN CHARGE
	EMAIL

	04 Aug
	Netball boys C/Z comp
	Mrs. Herbert
	lorraineh@remint.school.nz


	11 Aug.
	Netball girls C/Z comp
	Mrs. Herbert 
	lorraineh@remint.school.nz

	08 Aug.
	Basketball girls C/Z 
	Ms Kelly Lynch
	kellyl@remint.school.nz

	09 Aug.
	Basketball boys
	Mr Shane Dalton
	shaned@remint.school.nz

	16 Aug.
	SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY WED PM
	Mrs  Janet Lowe
Mrs Lorraine Herbert
	janetl@remint.school.nz
lorraineh@remint.school.nz


	21-24 Aug
	NIPS Ski Team
	Mrs. Janet Lowe
	janetl@remint.school.nz 

	30 Aug.

	Cross country C/Zones

	Mrs Janet Lowe
Mrs Lorraine Herbert
	janetl@remint.school.nz
lorraineh@remint.school.nz

	06 Sept
	Gymnastics
	Miss Katrina Earl
	katrinae@remint.school.nz 

	20 Sept
21 Sept
	Volleyball boys
Volleyball girls
	Natasha Jeffries
Natasha Jeffries
	natashaj@remint.school.nz


	
	TERM 4 SPORTS
	TEACHER IN CHARGE
	EMAIL

	17 Oct
19 Oct
	Tennis Girls
Tennis boys
	Ms Kelly Lynch
Ms Kelly Lynch
	kellyl@remint.school.nz


	31 Oct
02 Nov
	Touch rugby girls
Touch rugby boys and mixed
	Mr Alan Whitehouse
Mr Alan Whitehouse
	alanw@remint.school.nz


	08 Nov

	WEDS SCHOOL ATHLETICS DAY
	Mrs Janet Lowe
Mrs Lorraine Herbert
	janetl@remint.school.nz
lorraineh@remint.school.nz

	07 Nov
	Rugby 7s
	Mr Carl Maskell
	carlm@remint.school.nz

	15 Nov
	Badminton C/Z
	Mrs Megan Mcgaw
	meganm@remint.school.nz

	23 Nov
	Athletics C/Z
	Mrs Janet Lowe
Miss Alex Hah
	janetl@remint.school.nz

	04 Dec
	Golf
	Ms Kelly Lynch
	kellyl@remint.school.nz



          These dates are correct as at 01 March 2017, but can be subject to change. 
           Mrs Janet Lowe - Sports co-ordinator, Remuera Intermediate School
Ascot Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 1050, New Zealand
T 09 522 9890  |  E admin@remint.school.nz  |  www.remint.school.nz
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